
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: GBMS Central Monitoring Facility 
SPECIFICATION No.:  100181  RFQ 3888 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, January 31, 2012 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  DGS 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   Thursday, February 16, 2012 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Ryan Stickney 
 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 215 S. Aberdeen, Chicago, IL 60607 
rstickney@anchormechanical.com 

312-492-6994 312-492-6996 

Richard L. Kina 
 

Divane Bros. Electric 
Co. 

2424 North 25th Ave., Franklin Park, IL 
60131 

rkina@divanebros.com 

847-455-7143 847-451-4379 

Brian J. Vaughn 
 

EXP 205 North Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 
60601 

Brian.vaughn@exp.com 

312-616-6167 312-616-6069 

Vincent Gheller 
 

Environmental Systems, 
Inc. 

3410 Gateway Road, Brookfield, WI 53045 
Vincent.gheller@thinkesi.com 

800-522-0372 888-280-8837 

Cameron Allen 
 

Honeywell 1500 West Dundee Road, Arlington 
Heights, IL 60004 

Cameron.allen@honeywell.com 

312-608-4048 312-264-0096 

Kevin 
Cunningham 
 

Honeywell HBS 95 E. Algonquin Road, Des Plaines, IL 
60017 

Kevin.cunningham@honeywell.comThomas 

847-391-3103 847-391-3100 

Thomas D. 
McElroy, II 
 

Level  - (1) Global 
Solutions, LLC 

Ten North Dearborn Street, Chicago, IL 
60602 

tdm@level-1.com 

312-644-9400 312-644-9410 

Matt Ryan 
 

Windy City Electric Co. 7225 W. Touhy, Chicago, IL 60631 
matt@windycityelectric.com 

773-774-0201 773-774-4669 

Ruelyn Howard DPS    
James De Roo 
 

DGS    



 
 


